
Month Year pH DO (mg/L) BOD (mg/L)
FC MPN

/100ml

TC MPN

/100ml 

Water Qality Criteria 

of Bathing

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Dry

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Dry

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Dry

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Stagnant water

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Stagnant water

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Stagnant water

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Stagnant water

2017 8.3 16 2 120 Non Complying

2018 7.61 6.3 5 1.8 220 Non Complying

2019 7.48 5.9 5.8 2.0 210 Non Complying

2020 7.37 5.9 3.8 25.0 210 Non Complying

2021 Dry

2022 Stagnant water

2017 Dry

2018 7.42 6.4 4.2 <1.8 170 Non Complying

2019 7.09 6 9.8 <1.8 170 Non Complying

2020 7.72 5.8 3.4 25.0 150.0 Non Complying

2021 7.5 7.1 2.8 12.0 94.0 Complying

2022 7.4 6 3.2 4 48 Non Complying

2017 8 6.1 3 2 170 Complying

2018 Dry

2019 7.8 5.8 3.8 4 240 Non Complying

2020 7.3 6.0 3.0 8.0 79.0 Complying

2021 7.6 6.8 2.8 6.0 58.0 Complying

2022 7.7 5.8 3.4 4 43 Non Complying

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 Stagnant water

2017 Dry

2018 Dry

2019 Dry

2020 Dry

2021 Dry

2022 7.6 5.1 3.8 6 63 Non Complying

March

July

June

May

April

August

September

October

November

December

Polluted River Stretch Priority-III

(Mor River, State - Maharashtra)

Latest Water Quality As per Assessment Targeted (Characteristics of River)

2674 - Mor River  near Padalashe, Village- Padalashe, Taluka- Jalgaon, District- Jalgaon.

February

January


