Polluted River Stretch Priority-III (Mor River, State - Maharashtra)

<u>Latest Water Quality As per Assessment Targeted (Characteristics of River)</u>

2674 - Mor River near Padalashe, Village- Padalashe, Taluka- Jalgaon, District- Jalgaon.

		T STOLKIV	er near Padalashe,	vinage- i adaiasne,	FC MPN		W-4 O-lite Culturi
Month	Year	pН	DO (mg/L)	BOD (mg/L)	/100ml	TC MPN /100ml	Water Qality Criteria of Bathing
January	2017						Dry
	2018						Dry
	2019						Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021						Dry
	2022						Dry
February	2017 2018						Dry Dry
	2019						Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021						Dry
	2022						Dry
	2017						Dry
	2018						Dry
March	2019						Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021						Dry
	2022						Dry
April	2017						Dry
	2018						Dry
	2019	-					Dry
	2020 2021	+	+				Dry
	2021	+	1				Stagnant water
May	2017						Dry
	2018	<u> </u>					Dry
	2019						Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021						Dry
	2022						Stagnant water
June	2017						Dry
	2018						Dry
	2019						Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021						Dry
July	2022 2017						Stagnant water
	2017						Dry Dry
	2019						Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021						Dry
	2022						Stagnant water
August	2017	8.3		16	2	120	Non Complying
	2018	7.61	6.3	5	1.8	220	Non Complying
	2019	7.48	5.9	5.8	2.0	210	Non Complying
	2020	7.37	5.9	3.8	25.0	210	Non Complying
	2021						Dry
	2022						Stagnant water
September	2017	7.42	6.4	4.2	-1.0	170	Dry
	2018 2019	7.42	6.4	4.2	<1.8	170	Non Complying
	2019	7.09 7.72	6 5.8	9.8	<1.8 25.0	170 150.0	Non Complying Non Complying
	2020	7.72	7.1	2.8	12.0	94.0	Complying
	2022	7.4	6	3.2	4	48	Non Complying
October	2017	8	6.1	3	2	170	Complying
	2018						Dry
	2019	7.8	5.8	3.8	4	240	Non Complying
	2020	7.3	6.0	3.0	8.0	79.0	Complying
	2021	7.6	6.8	2.8	6.0	58.0	Complying
November	2022	7.7	5.8	3.4	4	43	Non Complying
	2017	-					Dry
	2018	1					Dry
	2019	1	-				Dry
	2020 2021	-					Dry
	2021	1	1				Stagnant water
December	2022	1					Dry
	2018	<u> </u>					Dry
	2019	<u> </u>					Dry
	2020						Dry
	2021	1	1	1			Dry
	2021	7.6	5.1	3.8	6	63	Non Complying